property or rights acquired or held 

, and in particular for 
; rendered to the com pan

pert y of the company or by the Issue and allot- 
of paid up shares of its capital stock, under the 

iabltation Economique. Inc.", with a ca- 
ntTHir DDDUllirr cronn,,, pital stock nf forty-nine thousand dollars >$49.000.00»

MMUlllVlt I KU V lrlVti MXURITIES fllvlded ,nto 1°ur hundred and ninety (490) shares of
w one hundred dollars ($100.00) each

, . , The principal place of business of the corporation(Quotation, furnished by Mackintosh & Co.. I to be In the city of Montreal.